Module Code

TEU00011

TEU00031

TEU00041

TEU00051

TEU00101

TEUO00121

TEU00131

TEU00141

TEU00151

TEUOO161

TEU00171

TEU00181

TEU00191

TEU00201

Trinity Electives 2022/22

Module Title

Semester 1

A World to Discover: Travel Memoirs
and Memorabilia at Trinity

Design Thinking

Emergence of Technologies

Energy in the 21st century

Irish Landscapes: Multidisciplinary
Perspectives

Cancer The Patient Journey

Chinese Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Cultures and Societies of the Middle
East and North Africa (MENA)

Displacement: exploring the human
experience of forced migration.

French Language and Culture
(Advanced)

French Language and Culture
(Beginners)

German Language and Culture
(Advanced)

German Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Irish Language and Culture (Advanced)

Module Co-ordinator

Prof. Anna Chahoud

Dr. Daniel Rogers

Dr. Dermot O'Dwyer

Dr. Craig Meskell

Dr. Mark Hennessy

Dr. Stephen Maher

Prof. Lorna Carson

Dr. Tylor Brand

Dr. Rachel Hoare

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson



TEU00211

TEU00221

TEU00231

TEU00241

TEU00251

TEU00291

TEU00301

TEUO00311

TEU00321

TEU00341

TEU00351

TEUO00361

TEU00371

TEU00431

TEU00471

TEU00481

Irish Language and Culture (Beginners)

Japanese Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Korean Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Spanish Language and Culture
(Advanced)

Spanish Language and Culture

(Beginners)

Travel and English Literature

Vaccines: Friend or Foe

What is the Internet doing to me?

Italian Language and Culture

(Beginners)

Irish Sign Language

The Chemistry of Periodic Elements

Hacking Your Health: The Science of

Exercise and Fitness

Becoming Human: The Science of Us

Thinking Digitally and Culturally

The Psychology of the Climate Crisis

Black Studies

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Dr. Ema Vyroubalova

Prof. Clair Gardiner

Dr. Stephen Farrell

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Dr. Aidan McDonald

Prof. Aine Kelly

Dr. Robin Edwards

Dr. Jennifer Edmond

Dr. Clare Kelly

Dr. Philomena Mullen



TEU00072

TEU00142

TEU00482

TEU00062

TEU00112

TEU00122

TEU00132

TEU00142

TEU00152

TEU00162

TEU00172

TEU00182

TEU00192

TEU00202

TEU00212

Semester 2

From Planets to the Cosmos

Cultures and Societies of the Middle
East and North Africa (MENA)

Black Studies

Engaging in a Digital World: Today and
Tomorrow

Social Innovation: Tools for Social
Change

Cancer The Patient Journey

Chinese Language and Culture
(Beginners)

The Politics of Peace and Conflict in a
Globalised World

Displacement: exploring the human
experience of forced migration.

French Language and Culture
(Advanced)

French Language and Culture
(Beginners)

German Language and Culture
(Advanced)

German Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Irish Language and Culture (Advanced)

Irish Language and Culture (Beginners)

Dr. Neale Gibson

Dr. Tylor Brand

Dr. Philomena Mullen

Prof. Vincent Wade

Dr. Gemma Donnelly Cox

Dr Stephen Maher

Prof. Lorna Carson

Dr. Gillian Wylie

Dr Rachel Hoare

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson



TEU00222

TEU00232

TEU00242

TEU00252

TEU00282

TEU00292

TEU00322

TEU00342

TEU00382

TEU00392

TEU00402

TEU00422

TEU00442

TEU00452

TEU00462

TEU00492

Japanese Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Korean Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Spanish Language and Culture
(Advanced)

Spanish Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Toolkit for a smart and sustainable
world

Travel and English Literature

Italian Language and Culture
(Beginners)

Irish Sign Language

Ancient Culture Lab: Homer's
Experience and the Ancient Greek
Language

Latin: One Language, Many Cultures

How to live long and prosper - A
lifespan approach

Language and Communication in the

Digital Age

Decoding Genetics: The building blocks

of life

Contemporary Art Angles.

Sustainable Development Goals and

Policy Evaluation: Global Development

One Target at a Time
Music Making, the Arts and Society

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Dr. Nicholas Payne

Dr. Ema Vyroubalova

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Lorna Carson

Prof. Ahuvia Kahane

Prof. Anna Chahoud

Dr. Nollaig Bourke

Dr. Neasa Ni Chiarain

Prof. G Jane Farrar

Prof. Philip Napier

(NCAD)

Prof. Carol Newman

Prof. Lynsey Callaghan
(RIAM)



TEU00502 Creativity and Technology Dr. Stephen Roddy

TEU00512 Life and Death in Data: Plagues, Dr Maire Ni Leathlobhair,
Pestilence, and Pandemics

TEU00522 Systems — the Science of Everything Prof. Kevin Mitchell



